Okemos Public Schools
Student/School Activity Fund
2024-25 Proposed Budget

Revenues, Local

Other Student/School Expenditures

Excess Revenue over Expenditures
Projected Fund Balance

Beginning 7/01/24
Ending 6/30/25

Board Meeting June 10, 2024

Proposed
2024-25
Budget

$

1,192,700
1,019,600

173,100

898,491

$

1,071,591




