Okemos Public Schools Student/School Activity Fund 2024-25 Proposed Budget

	Proposed 2024-25 Budget		
Revenues, Local	\$	1,192,700	
Other Student/School Expenditures		1,019,600	
Excess Revenue over Expenditures		173,100	
Projected Fund Balance			
Beginning 7/01/24		898,491	
Ending 6/30/25	\$	1,071,591	